
Gladewater Tennis Schedule - Spring 2024

Date Details Team
MTuWThF 12/20-1/5 Winter Break Open Courts All Players Home Courts
Thursday 1-11-24 Parent Meeting All Players 6pm GHS Cafeteria
Thursday 1-18-24 Sabine Duel V/JV GHS
Friday 2-9-24 Henderson Duel V/JV GHS
Friday 2-16-24 Gladewater Tournament JV/Varsity Teams:

1.Quitman HS-Michael Scott
2.Grand Saline - Susan Lewis
3.Tatum HS - Stephanie Peters
4.

Friday-Saturday 3-1&2-24 Team Tennis Tournament Varsity GHS
Wednesday 3-6-24 Hughes Springs JV Tournament JV Hughes Springs
Thursday 3-7-24 Eastman Tournament (by LVISD) Varsity Longview
Saturday 3-9-24 GW Alumni Fundraiser Tourney All Players GHS
Saturday 3-23-24 Harmony Tournament ? Harmony HS
Wednesday 3-28-24 Gladewater JV Tourney JV Teams:

Pewitt HS-Nicole Myers
Harmony-Clint Helpenstill
Trinity- Mike Meredith
Ore City-Carrie Plasterer

Thursday 3-29-24 Gladewater Varsity Tourney Varsity Teams:
Pewitt HS-Nicole Myers
Harmony-Clint Helpenstill
Trinity- Mike Meredith
Ore City-Carrie Plasterer

Tuesday 4-2-24 Hughes Springs Tournament Varsity Hughes Springs
Thursday 4-4-24 Hughes Springs Tournament JV Hughes Springs
Friday 4-5-24 Quitman Duel V/JV Quitman HS

4/22-4/26 District Tennis Tournament V/JV Hughes Springs

Wed-Sat 5/8-11 Regional Tennis Tournament Varsity Tyler
Cascades 
Country Club

Thurs/Friday 5/16-17 Texas State Tournament Varsity San Antonio
Various 
Locations

Coach Tiffany Lewis
903-530-9481


